
POSITION CANDIDATE EARLY VOTING MAIL BALLOT ELECTION DAY TOTAL

Alderman Jeremy Livingston 70 10 91 171

Alderman Cody Wommack 53 5 107 165

Alderman Lynn Cox 71 10 94 175

Alderman Jerri Chism 72 10 94 176

266
35

386

104
189

28.75%
1,019

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL

BALLOTS BY MAIL

EARLY VOTER TURNOUT
ELECTION DAY TURNOUT

EARLY VOTING VOTES CAST

PERCENTAGE OF REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS

CITY OF LONE STAR GENERAL ELECTION
UNOFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET

November 3, 2020

ELECTION DAY VOTES CAST


	Unofficial EV-ED Combine

