## CITY OF LONE STAR GENERAL ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET

## November 3, 2020

POSITION	CANDIDATE	EARLY VOTING	MAIL BALLOT	ELECTION DAY	TOTAL	
Alderman	Jeremy Livingston	70	10	91	171	
Alderman	Cody Wommack	53	5	107	165	
Alderman	Lynn Cox	71	10	94	175	
Alderman	Jerri Chism	72	10	94	176	
EARLY VOTING VOTES CAST			266			
BALLOTS BY MAIL			35			
ELECTION DAY VOTES CAST		386				
EARLY VOTER TURNOUT			104			
ELECTION DAY TURNO	UT		189			
PERCENTAGE OF REGI	STERED VOTERS		28.75%			
TOTAL NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS		1,019				

## **RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL**